D4-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, December 14, 1996
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ZK3106382

ouy °169.95

Put Precision Back
in Your Planter

1he solutions People

Update Your JD
7000-7100 Planter
« Improved seed spacing
» More even stands
*Optimum seed-to-soil
contact
« Simple one-lever
adjustment
« Strong, wide stance
parallel linkage
+ Fits narrow row spacing
Let us show you how!

Base Row Unit for use
with JD 7000-7100 Row
Unit Includes complete
parallel linkage; lower
main frame, double disc
openers, extemal and
internal scrapers, bolt
on nylon gauge wheel
and arm assemblies,
less mounting U-bolts
and close wheel attach-
ment (See 8000-002)
List $587.00

sarz $528.30

Close Wheel Attach-

ment, includes: 2 ylon

1"x12" bolt on wheels

with staggered wheel

positioning and quick

adjust spring tension.
List $125.00

sae 112.50

Attention Mr. Farmer,

SUNFLOWER TILLAGE PARTS SPECIALS

Please let us help you with your

planter coulter and trash cleaner
attachment needs; no matter what the
brand of planter. Also check with us on
some used trade in attachments. We are
your dealer for the following lines of

trash cleaners & coulters.

1-
’23.23
22.80

21.18
4000 ft.

122.44
22.29

20.50
“Order Noazl?%g Early 13677 glckup"

Sale
Price Price

List

3091

Sunfiower Bearing

$30.40 *35.46

2761

Sunfiower C Hanger

$56.15 *50.54

% x22" Disk Bilade

$43.75 '390.38

Description

CHISEL PLOW PARTS

Sale
Price

Reg.
Price

% x3” Twist Shovel

20-50 Pcs.

7.42
‘7.05

$8.24

% x4" Twist Shovel
(Slash Point) 20-50 Pcs.

*10.78
*10.58

$11.98

Glencoe Point

$5.98 *5.38

Glencoe Moldboard

$7.85 $7.07

Glencoe Frog

$7.38 *6.64

Couiter Chisel Blade

$20.75 *18.68

SUBSOILER PARTS

Part No.

Description

Sale
Price

Reg.
Price

41B2512
SF

Sunflower Point
20 Or More

*9.32 Ea.
'8.81

$10.36

4182508

IH & Case IH #14 Point
20 Or More

'8.78 Ea.
'8.29

$9.75

41B2512
JD

JD Subsoller Point

$10.36 *9.32 Ea.

MISC. PLOW & PLANTER PARTS

463251R

IH 4 Bolt Share 36 Pcs.

1277777C Firming Pint Boot For IH &
Case |H Planter (With
Carbide Side)

NEW!
50 & Over
22,

$57.14 *51.43

22 10 $1265C

Firming Point (Carbide Tip)

$26.43 $23.79

For IH & Case IH Planter

19.75
21.30

469191R3 17" Couiter Biade For Plow
474252R2 20" Coulter Blade For Plow

‘15.62
..'20.00

$20.60
$29.49

on these gemnne KINZE Planter Paris!

Bart#  Pan Description

GAos11
GA0860
GA2013
GA2014
GA2021
GA2052
GA2054
GA2068
GA2116
GA3086
GA6056
GB0218

Etln&lu

$6.95 -
135.95
16.95
4.95
38.95
5.30
5.95
7.95
8.95
22.95
16.95
0.38

......................... 149.95
Opener Disc/Assembly ...... 19.95
Opener Bearing ...............
Gauge Wheel .................
Std. Down Force Spring .....
Closing Wheel Spring ........ 695
HD Down Force Spring ....... 895
Gauge Wheel Arm ............. 9.95
Closing Wheel ...............
Closing Wheel Arm .........
Parallel Arm Bushing ........

5.95

20.95

Part ¢

&D1040
601041
GD1046
GD1085
6D1086
GROG64
GR0333
G1K212
G1K213
GRO146
GR1367

GA0320 Fert. Disc. Assem. ...............

Save from now ‘til Februvary 28, 1997!

Sals
Price
$3.95

3.25

6.50

3.95
16.95
19.95
20.95

5.95

5.95

2.19

S 10.05
31.40

{Prices shown
in U.S. dollars.)

Part Description

Seed Belt ..................... .
Seed Belt Drive Spracket .... 4 45
Corn Meter Housing .......... 7.95
Closing Wheel Tire ........... 4.50
Gauge Wheel Tire ...........
Finger Carrier w/Brush ..... 2295
Finger Wheel Assembly .... 22.95
Row Unit Drive Idler Kit ...... 6.95
Granual Chem. Lirive Idler Kit .. 6.95
Powdered Graphite ........... 270
Seed Talc ........ eveessrnnee

Price

“Ask For A Copy Of Our Planter Parts And Accessory Catalog”

PLANTER PARTS & ACCESSORIES

PLANTER NO-TILL

COULTER BLADES

Appiication List Price

Kinze 6-Bolt

JD 7000 $16.61
New Idea 6-Bolt 20 or More

Part #
B 45-1123
3/4x12 Wave

B 45-1124

3/4x12 Wave  Kinze 4-Bolt 20 or more
JD 7200 5-Bolt

Metric

$16.61
20 or more

B 45-1122
3/4x12 Wave

WS171570L
1x8 Wave

White/Oliver

4 Bolt $20.37

BINKLERHURST

ROS.INC. —~

Sale Price
‘14u
31413

$16.61 s14% For Complete Cisanout On JD 7000 &

y 01412

‘1400

‘14“

318”

HOPPER TOPPER .

JD 7000 & Kinze Planters
SALE *390%

To Increase Seed Hopper Capacity on

For Gauge Wheels On
JD 7000, Kinze &
New Idea

$29™ per Row Sale

DEPTH-A-
MATIC

SEED HOPPER INSERTS

Kinze Planters

sALE $17%

QUICK ADJ. BRACKET
For Closing Wheels On JD 7000 &
Kinze Planters

sALE *54%

133 Rothsville Station Rd.

P.O. Box 0395
Lititz, PA 17543-0395
(717) 6264705
1-800-414-4705

Attention Farmers,
Not Only Do We Have
Your “Parts” We Can

ALSO Test Your Kinze -
John Deere - Monosem
& New Idea Planter
Row Units

‘\)(.\J‘

F-'ﬂ'l Plan.

aned AScrvice of FPC Fisancial

Fax 717-626-0996




